
JR. MEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 139.5 205.0 10

2 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 136.0 165.0 8

3 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 165.0 6

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 134.9 145.0 4

5 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 140.0 145.0 2

6 Peyton  Thomes Royal Valley 135.0 135.0 1

7 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 135.0 0

8 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 135.0 130.0 0

9 Nicco Cerrada Royal Valley 140.0 125.0 0

10 Joel Johnston Mission Valley Vikings 138.0 120.0 0

11 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 134.0 115.0 0

12 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0 0

Jr. Men's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 139.5 340.0 10

2 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 135.0 295.0 8

3 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 136.0 265.0 6

4 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 140.0 255.0 4

5 Joel Johnston Mission Valley Vikings 138.0 250.0 2

6 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 245.0 0

7 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 245.0 0

8 Peyton  Thomes Royal Valley 135.0 240.0 0

9 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 134.9 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Nicco Cerrada Royal Valley 140.0 210.0 0

11 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0 0

12 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 134.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 139.5 210.0 10

2 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 136.0 200.0 8

3 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 180.0 6

4 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 134.9 175.0 4

5 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 135.0 175.0 2

6 Peyton  Thomes Royal Valley 135.0 155.0 1

7 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 140.0 155.0 0

8 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 134.0 150.0 0

9 Joel Johnston Mission Valley Vikings 138.0 135.0 0

10 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 135.0 0

11 Nicco Cerrada Royal Valley 140.0 130.0 0

12 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0 0

Jr. Men's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carston  Conner Ottawa High School 139.5 755.0 10

2 Nolan  Bausch Royal Valley 136.0 630.0 8

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 135.0 600.0 6

4 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 590.0 4

5 Rowan Warton Royal Valley 140.0 555.0 2

6 Austin Gaskell Horton Chargers 134.9 545.0 1

7 Peyton  Thomes Royal Valley 135.0 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Joshua Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 515.0 0

9 Joel Johnston Mission Valley Vikings 138.0 505.0 0

10 Nicco Cerrada Royal Valley 140.0 465.0 0

11 Alex Johnson Royal Valley 134.0 265.0 0

12 KIOWA OLBERDING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 133.5 0 0


